Home » Business » be careful if you bought this product from ALDI, it is withdrawn from sale!

be careful if you bought this product from ALDI, it is withdrawn from sale!


ALDI has therefore decided, in consultation with the FASFC, to withdraw this product from the market and to recall it from consumers.

Other ALDI products are not affected by this product recall.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Name: Chicken sausages 1 kg – frozen

Code EAN : 270 0883 6

Marque : Tupelo farm

Packing type: plastic bag

Lot code : 212234168

Expiry date: 05/11/2023

Points of sale: ALDI stores

DESCRIPTION OF THE RISK

Possible symptoms of salmonella poisoning are: fever, abdominal cramps and diarrhea within 12 to 48 hours of eating the contaminated food. The risk of infection is higher in the elderly, children, pregnant women and immunocompromised people.

People who have consumed these products and who have these types of symptoms are invited to consult their doctor without delay, notifying him of this consumption.

ADVICE FOR CONSUMERS

Please do not consume these products and bring them back to the store.

Returned products will be refunded (also without receipt).

For any additional information, you can contact ALDI via [email protected]

Leave a Comment